SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

NOTICE OF AVAILABILITY OF COURT REPORTER
[California Rule of Court 2.956(b)]

DEPARTMENT

H1

H2
H3
H4

H5

12/30/2016

HEMET COURT - 880 North State Street, Hemet CA 92543

CALENDAR ASSIGNMENT

Monday
Traffic Arraignments
Small Claims
Tuesday
Civil Harassments
Freedom From Parental
Control Trials
Wednesday
Traffic Arraignments
Unlawful Detainers
Thursday
Traffic Arraignments
Name Changes
Adoptions
Freedom From Parental
Control
Friday
Traffic
Small Claims

Family Law
Family Law
DCSS & Family Law

Family Law

REPORTING SERVICES

Electronic Equipment
No Reporter Available

Official Court Reporter
Official Court Reporter

Electronic Equipment
Electronic Equipment

Electronic Equipment
Court Reporter
Court Reporter
Court Reporter

Electronic Equipment
No Reporter Available

Official Court Reporter
Official Court Reporter
Official Court Reporter

Official Court Reporter

QR e

W. Samuel Hamrick, Jr.
Executive Officer and Clerk of the Court



SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

NOTICE OF AVAILABILITY OF COURT REPORTER
[California Rule of Court 2.956(b)]

DEPARTMENT

S101

S102
S103
S104

S201
S202
S203
S204

S205

S301
S302
S303
S304

12/30/2016

CALENDAR ASSIGNMENT

Juvenile Dependency

Juvenile Dependency
Criminal Trials
Misdemeanor VCD

Felony Master Calendar
Criminal Trials
Juvenile Delinquency

Felony VCD

Monday, Wednesday and
Thursday

Small Claims

Traffic Court Trials
Tuesday

Traffic Arraignments
Friday

Unlawful Detainers

Criminal Trials
Civil Calendar and Trials
Civil Calendar and Trials

Criminal Trials

SOUTHWEST JUSTICE CENTER - 30755-D Auld Road, Murrieta CA 92563

REPORTING SERVICES

Official Court Reporter

Official Court Reporter
Official Court Reporter
No Reporter Available
Official Court Reporter
Official Court Reporter
Official Court Reporter
Official Court Reporter

No Reporter Available

Electronic Recording
Equipment

Electronic Recording
Equipment

Electronic Recording
Equipment

Official Court Reporter
Official Court Reporter
Official Court Reporter
Official Court Reporter

QR e

W. Samuel Hamrick, Jr.
Executive Officer and Clerk of the Court



SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

NOTICE OF AVAILABILITY OF COURT REPORTER W. Samuel Hamrick, Jr.
[California Rule of Court 2.956(b)] Executive Officer and Clerk of the Court

TEMECULA COURT- 41002 County Center Drive #100, Temecula CA 92591

DEPARTMENT CALENDAR ASSIGNMENT REPORTING SERVICES

T1 Probate Official Court Reporter

12/30/2016



