SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE



NOTICE OF AVAILABILITY OF COURT REPORTER [California Rule of Court 2.956(b)]

W. Samuel Hamrick, Jr. Executive Officer and Clerk of the Court

HEMET COURT - 880 North State Street, Hemet CA 92543

DEPARTMENT	CALENDAR ASSIGNMENT	REPORTING SERVICES
H1	Monday Traffic Arraignments Small Claims Tuesday Civil Harassments Freedom From Parental Control Trials Wednesday Traffic Arraignments Unlawful Detainers Thursday Traffic Arraignments Name Changes Adoptions Freedom From Parental Control Friday Traffic Small Claims	Electronic Equipment No Reporter Available Official Court Reporter Official Court Reporter Electronic Equipment Electronic Equipment Court Reporter
H2	Family Law	Official Court Reporter
H3	Family Law	Official Court Reporter
H4	DCSS & Family Law	Official Court Reporter
H5	Family Law	Official Court Reporter

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE



NOTICE OF AVAILABILITY OF COURT REPORTER [California Rule of Court 2.956(b)]

W. Samuel Hamrick, Jr. Executive Officer and Clerk of the Court

SOUTHWEST JUSTICE CENTER - 30755-D Auld Road, Murrieta CA 92563

DEPARTMENT	CALENDAR ASSIGNMENT	REPORTING SERVICES
S101	Juvenile Dependency	Official Court Reporter
S102	Juvenile Dependency	Official Court Reporter
S103	Criminal Trials	Official Court Reporter
S104	Misdemeanor VCD	No Reporter Available
S201	Felony Master Calendar	Official Court Reporter
S202	Criminal Trials	Official Court Reporter
S203	Juvenile Delinquency	Official Court Reporter
S204	Felony VCD	Official Court Reporter
S205	Monday, Wednesday and Thursday	
	Small Claims	No Reporter Available
	Traffic Court Trials	Electronic Recording Equipment
	Tuesday	
	Traffic Arraignments	Electronic Recording Equipment
	Friday	
	Unlawful Detainers	Electronic Recording Equipment
S301	Criminal Trials	Official Court Reporter
S302	Civil Calendar and Trials	Official Court Reporter
S303	Civil Calendar and Trials	Official Court Reporter
S304	Criminal Trials	Official Court Reporter

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE



NOTICE OF AVAILABILITY OF COURT REPORTER [California Rule of Court 2.956(b)]

W. Samuel Hamrick, Jr. Executive Officer and Clerk of the Court

TEMECULA COURT- 41002 County Center Drive #100, Temecula CA 92591

DEPARTMENT	CALENDAR ASSIGNMENT	REPORTING SERVICES
T1	Probate	Official Court Reporter